
                                                                WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOLS 

                                                      2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

20 Day Calendar Schedule 

 

School  

 

Month 

Beginning 

 

Date 

Ending 

 

Date 

Days 

 

Taught 

Total 

 

Days 

Explanation for Holidays or 

Days Out of School 

1 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

7-1-22 

 

9-13-22 

 

 

11 

 

20 

July 27-July 29: Professional 

Development 

August 16: Teacher Workday 

August 17: Teacher Workday 

August 23: Teacher Workday 

August 24: Teacher Workday 

August 25: Opening Day for 

Staff 

August 29 – 1st Day for Students 

September 5 – Labor Day (No 

School) 

 

2  

9-14-22 

 

10-18-22 

 

19 

 

20 

September 19-23 Progress 

Reports 

September30: Professional 

Development (No School) 

October 3-7 Fall Break (No 

School) 

3  

10-19-22 

 

11-16-22 

 

20 

 

20 

October 28: End of the 1st Nine 

Weeks Grading Period 

November 8: Election Day (No 

School) 

4  

11-17-22 

 

12-16-22 

 

18 

 

20 

November 23-25 Thanksgiving 

Break (No School) 

November 24: Thanksgiving 

(Holiday) 

November 28: Teacher 

Workday (No School) 

November 28-December 2 

Progress Reports 

5  

12-19-22 

 

1-27-23 

 

18 

 

20 

December 17 – January 2- 

Christmas Break 

December 25: Christmas 

(Holiday) 

January 2: New Years’ Day 

(Holiday) 

January 3 – Resume Classes 

January 6: End of 2nd 

Nine Weeks Grading Period 

January 16 – Martin Luther 

King Day (No School) 

 

6  

1-30-23 

 

2-27-23 

 

20 

 

20 

February 6-10 Progress Reports 

February 20-President’s Day 

(No School)(Possible Makeup 

Day) 

7  

2-28-23 

 

3-27-23 

 

20 

 

20 

March 10: End of 3rd Nine 

Weeks Grading Period 

 

8  

3-28-23 

 

5-1-23 

 

20 

 

20 

April 3-7: Spring Break (No 

School) 

April 17-21 Progress Reports 

9  

5-2-23 

 

5-29-23 

 

17 

 

20 

May 16: Primary Election(No 

School) 

May 25-Last Day for Students 

May 26-Closing Day 

 

10  

5-30-23 

 

6-5-23 

 

0 

 

5 

 



    

163 

 

185 

 

 

 

                                   

 

9 weeks ending Report Cards Go out 

October 28, 2022 November 7, 2022 

January 6, 2023 January 16, 2023 

March 10, 2023 March 20, 2023 

May 24, 2023 June 2, 2023 

 


