WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOLS 2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR 20 Day Calendar Schedule

Cab1	Dogin-!	Endin-	Davis	Total	Evaluation for II-1:
School	Beginning	Ending	Days	Total	Explanation for Holidays or Days Out of School
Month	Date	Date	Taught	Days	
1	7-1-22	9-13-22	11	20	July 27-July 29: Professional Development August 16: Teacher Workday August 17: Teacher Workday August 23: Teacher Workday August 24: Teacher Workday August 25: Opening Day for Staff August 29 – 1st Day for Students September 5 – Labor Day (No School)
2	9-14-22	10-18-22	19	20	September 19-23 Progress Reports September 30: Professional Development (No School) October 3-7 Fall Break (No School)
3	10-19-22	11-16-22	20	20	October 28: End of the 1 st Nine Weeks Grading Period November 8: Election Day (No School)
4	11-17-22	12-16-22	18	20	November 23-25 Thanksgiving Break (No School) November 24: Thanksgiving (Holiday) November 28: Teacher Workday (No School) November 28-December 2 Progress Reports
5	12-19-22	1-27-23	18	20	December 17 – January 2- Christmas Break December 25: Christmas (Holiday) January 2: New Years' Day (Holiday) January 3 – Resume Classes January 6: End of 2 nd Nine Weeks Grading Period January 16 – Martin Luther King Day (No School)
6	1-30-23	2-27-23	20	20	February 6-10 Progress Reports February 20-President's Day (No School)(Possible Makeup Day)
7	2-28-23	3-27-23	20	20	March 10: End of 3 rd Nine Weeks Grading Period
8	3-28-23	5-1-23	20	20	April 3-7: Spring Break (No School) April 17-21 Progress Reports
9	5-2-23	5-29-23	17	20	May 16: Primary Election(No School) May 25-Last Day for Students May 26-Closing Day
10	5-30-23	6-5-23	0	5	

	162	105	
	103	185	

9 weeks ending	Report Cards Go out
October 28, 2022	November 7, 2022
January 6, 2023	January 16, 2023
March 10, 2023	March 20, 2023
May 24, 2023	June 2, 2023